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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Heavy &amp; Highway Construction Workers 
Local 158 
4655 Linglestown Road 
SuiteD 

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Harrisburg, PA

07/14/2014 $1,023.39 $5,453.06

Heavy &amp; Highway Construction Workers 
Local 158 
4655 Linglestown Road 
SuiteD 

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Harrisburg, PA

07/28/2014 $3,884.40 $9,337.46

Heavy &amp; Highway Construction Workers 
Local 158 
4655 Linglestown Road 
SuiteD 

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Harrisburg, PA

09/11/2014 $2,445.98 $11,783.44

Heavy &amp; Highway Construction Workers 
Local 158 
4655 Linglestown Road 
SuiteD 

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Harrisburg, PA

09/22/2014 $2,754.49 $14,537.93

Laborers Local Union 710 
6650 Belair Road 
Baltimore, MD 21206

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Baltimore, MD

07/14/2014 $25.00 $222.00

Laborers Local Union 710 
6650 Belair Road 
Baltimore, MD 21206

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Baltimore, MD

08/18/2014 $27.00 $249.00

Laborers Mid-Atlantic Regional Organizing 
Coalition 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Suite 310 

1. 
2.labor organization 
3.VA

08/22/2014 $298,351.36 $467,228.77

liuna Local  616 
PO Box 5184 
Cresaptown, MD 21505

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Cresaptown, MD

07/14/2014 $250.00 $1,750.00

liuna Local  616 
PO Box 5184 
Cresaptown, MD 21505

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Cresaptown, MD

08/18/2014 $250.00 $2,000.00

liuna Local  616 
PO Box 5184 
Cresaptown, MD 21505

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Cresaptown, MD

09/22/2014 $250.00 $2,250.00

Liuna Local 130 
431 Wyoming Avenue 
Scranton, PA 18503

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Scranton, PA

07/14/2014 $734.16 $1,976.46

Liuna Local 130 
431 Wyoming Avenue 
Scranton, PA 18503

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Scranton, PA

07/28/2014 $774.06 $2,750.52
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received
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Aggregate 
To Date

Liuna Local 130 
431 Wyoming Avenue 
Scranton, PA 18503

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Scranton, PA

09/22/2014 $869.55 $3,620.07

Public Service Employees Local Union No. 
1310 
317 N. Washington Street 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Wilkes-Barre, PA

09/30/2014 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

Total This Period $341,639.39

2 of 12



Mid-Atlantic Laborers' Political Education 
Fund (PAC-12-00544)

Reporting Period: 07/01/2014 Through: 09/30/2014
Page:                          

No Schedule B results to display.

3 of 12



Mid-Atlantic Laborers' Political Education 
Fund (PAC-12-00544)

Reporting Period: 07/01/2014 Through: 09/30/2014
Page:                          

Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

WV Appalachian Laborers&#39; District Council 
PAC 
One Union Square 
Charleston, WV 25302

VOID lost check #1374 written on 4/10/14 08/08/2014 $2,115.00

Total This Period $2,115.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Loudoun County Democratic Party 
1 East Market Street 
Suite 101 
Leesburg, VA 20175

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/11/2014 $1,000.00

Rip Sullivan for Delegate 
PO Box 50753 
Arlington, VA 22205

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 08/08/2014 $1,000.00

Friends of Anthony G. Brown 
PO Box 7428 
Silver Spring, MD 20907

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 08/18/2014 $5,500.00

Friends of Ken Ulman 
8665 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 08/18/2014 $6,000.00

LIUNA Political Education Fund 
905 16th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006

transfer Brian 
Petruska 08/22/2014 $24,046.04

LIUNA Political Education Fund 
905 16th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006

transfer Brian 
Petruska 08/22/2014 $29,898.28

LIUNA Political Education Fund 
905 16th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006

transfer Brian 
Petruska 08/22/2014 $24,461.80

Alan Howse for County Board 
2115 North Potomac St 
Arlington, VA 22207

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2014 $2,500.00

Barbara Kanninen for School Board 
4016 25th Road 
Arlington, VA 22207

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2014 $1,000.00

LIUNA Political Education Fund 
905 16th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006

transfer Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2014 $87,000.00

McEachin for Senate 
4719 Nine Mile Road 
Richmond, VA 23223

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/10/2014 $1,500.00

Barill for the House 
18th W. 5th Street 
Westover, WV 26501

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Barry L. Brown for Delegate 
PO Box 1431 
Danville, WV 25053

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00
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Charlene for House 
3716 Swallow Tail Drive 
Morgantown, WV 26505

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Comm. to Elect Bobbie Hatfield 
3 Wilbur Drive 
S. Charleston, WV 25303

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Comm. to Elect Josh McGrath 
84 Sir Barton Drive 
Evans, WV 25241

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Comm. to Elect Sen. Rocky Fitzsimmons 
416 Sunrise Drive 
Wheeling, WV 26003

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Comm. to Re-elect Danny Wells 
18 California Avenue 
Charleston, WV 25311

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

David Walker for House 
1056 Elk River Road North 
Clendenin, WV 25045

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Friends of Barbara 
174 Chancing Row 
Morgantown, WV 26505

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Friends of Dan Poling 
114 Star Avenue 
Parkersburg, WV 26101

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Friends of Josh Martin 
PO Box 513 
Poca, WV 25159

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Friends of Phil Diserio 
866 Conegal Drive W 
Follensbee, WV 26037

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Gary McCallister WV Delegate 
PO Box 192 
Sod, WV 25564

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

John Roach for Delegate 2014 
2102 Shore Street 
Pt. Pleasant, WV 25550

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Lawrence for Delegate 
PO Box 817 
Shepherdstown, WV 25443

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00
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Mike Bright for House of Delegates 
575 Independence Road 
Sandyville, WV 25275

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Nancy Guthrie for House 
5300 Kanawha Avenue 
Charleston, WV 25304

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Nancy Jamison 4 W.V. House 
PO Box 268 
Dellslow, WV 26531

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Sherrie Wong for Delegate 
1533 Hampton Drive 
Charleston, WV 25314

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Woelfel for Senate 
801 8th Street 
Huntington, WV 25701

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/19/2014 $1,000.00

Total This Period $203,906.12
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 14 $341,639.39

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 14 $341,639.39

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $2,115.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $203,906.12

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $203,906.12

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $17,784.54

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $341,639.39

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$2,115.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $343,754.39

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $361,538.93

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$203,906.12

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $203,906.12

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $157,632.81

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $39,519.30

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $181,701.47

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $343,754.39

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $525,455.86

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $564,975.16

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $203,436.23

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$203,906.12

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $407,342.35

29. Ending Balance $157,632.81
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